

Membership Form

Member Name (1):	Birthday Month/Day:	
Member Name (2):	Birthday Month/Day:	
Address:		
City:	Zip Code:	
Member (1) Phone Number:		
Member (2) Phone Number:		
Email Address Member (1):		
Email Address Member (2):		
What year and model of car/s do you own:		

Please fill out this form with all your important information and mail it along with a check made out to the "Muskego Corvette Club" or "MCC" for \$50. It will be so worth it!

Muskego Corvette Club, P.O. Box 28, Muskego, WI 53150



Or better yet come to our next meeting we would love to meet you in person.

Just bring this form along with your check and give to the MCC Treasurer. See you there!

Come Join Us and Have Some Fun!



The **Muskego Corvette Club** is a **501(c)(3)** non-profit charitable organization that dedicates itself to the preservation of America's sports car, the **Chevrolet Corvette!**

We have been in existence since 1973 enjoying the club's social activities such as drive and dines, parades, picnics, dances, car shows, parties, vacations, Bloomington Gold, Corvette Adventures, Corvette Funfest, and much more, along with promoting camaraderie between the car enthusiasts.

We have not lost sight of our community and a responsibility to our neighbors.

The Muskego Corvette Club has sponsored an all "Car Show" since 1991, Chili, Salsa and Chocolate Cookoff, and dances to help meet our goals for giving.

The club has contributed to several local non-profit groups in need of assistance. Donations have gone to Food Pantry's, Senior Taxi Service, and Stars and Stripes Honor Flight just to name a few.

To become a member, you must own a Corvette, imagine that!

Club meetings are held at the Muskego Lakes Country Club, S100 W14020 Loomis Rd, Muskego, WI 53150 on the third Wednesday of every month at 7pm.

Club address: Muskego Corvette Club, PO Box 28, Muskego, WI 53150

Website: https://muskegocorvetteclub.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/muskegocorvette.club.1

